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Description

Advanced Advocacy: Civil Litigation
Advanced Advocacy: Criminal Trial
Advanced Legal Research

Advanced Torts: Recreation & Risk
Arbitration Law

Arbitration Law with Long Paper

Business of IP: Independent Film Production
Clinic: Immigration Law

Agresso Course ID J1 Course ID

8200
3034
4612
1951
3133
3133
3901
8752

Comparative Criminal Trial Practice: from the Classroom to the Courtroom-Barristers, Trial Lawyers 4569

Constitutional Criminal Procedure: Investigation and Interrogation

Cross-Cultural Dispute Resolution

Cross-Cultural Dispute Resolution with Long Paper

Deals and Disputes

Decision Making in a Chaotic Reality and Challenging Conversations
Decision Making in a Chaotic Reality and Challenging Conversations with Long Paper

Elder Law

Employment Discrimination

Evidence

Externship: Administrative Law

Externship: Advanced General

Externship: Attorney General Expungement
Externship: Court of Appeals

Externship: Criminal Justice - Defense
Externship: District Court

Externship: General (Summer)

Externship: Government Agency
Externship: Law and Business

Family Law

Family Mediation

Foundations of Practice

Health Care Compliance Laws and Regulations
Health Law: Organization and Finance

1204
3053
3053
3014
3092
3092
3836
3860
2500
8002
4355
4037
8155
8555
8805
4353
4356
8001
4000
8241
1452
4160
3026

LAW 4003
Law 4002
LAW 4125
LAW 4040
LAW 3035
LAW 3036
LAW 3070
LAW 1035
ABR 8000
LAW 3115
LAW 3135
LAW 3135
LAW 3140
LAW 3146
LAW 3146
LAW 3160
LAW 3165
LAW 3195
EXT 1000

EXT 1080

EXT 1010

EXT 1015

EXT 1020

EXT 1030

EXT 1050

EXT 1055

EXT 1070

LAW 3215
LAW 3220
LAW 1020
LAW 3265
LAW 3285
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HIPAA Privacy
Independent Long Paper
Independent Research
Independent Residency

Indian Child Welfare Act and Child Protection and Adoption Proceedings

Intellectual Property Foundations

Law & the Business of Baseball
Mediation

Negotiation

Organizational Conflict Management
Professional Responsibility

Restorative Justice

Seminar: National Security Law
Seminar: Race, Health Equity & the Law
Theories of Conflict

Transitional Justice in Kosovo and Beyond

Agresso Course ID J1 Course ID

4154
4260
4255
3072
6048
5102
3056
3040
4575
6034
3200
6030
9910
4028
3059
3564

LAW 3290
IND 1000

IND 1005

LAW 3510
LAW 3310
LAW 3320
LAW 3390
LAW 3430
LAW 2010
LAW 3465
LAW 2015
LAW 5005
SEM 6080
SEM 6100
LAW 3520
ABR 8040
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