Term	Description	Agresso Course ID	J1 Course ID
2025SUMMER	Advanced Advocacy: Civil Litigation	8200	LAW 4003
2025SUMMER	Advanced Advocacy: Criminal Trial	3034	Law 4002
2025SUMMER	Advanced Legal Research	4612	LAW 4125
2025SUMMER	Advanced Torts: Recreation & Risk	1951	LAW 4040
2025SUMMER	Arbitration Law	3133	LAW 3035
2025SUMMER	Arbitration Law with Long Paper	3133	LAW 3036
2025SUMMER	Business of IP: Independent Film Production	3901	LAW 3070
2025SUMMER	Clinic: Immigration Law	8752	LAW 1035
2025SUMMER	Comparative Criminal Trial Practice: from the Classroom to the Courtroom-Barristers, Trial Lawyers	4569	ABR 8000
2025SUMMER	Constitutional Criminal Procedure: Investigation and Interrogation	1204	LAW 3115
2025SUMMER	Cross-Cultural Dispute Resolution	3053	LAW 3135
2025SUMMER	Cross-Cultural Dispute Resolution with Long Paper	3053	LAW 3135
2025SUMMER	Deals and Disputes	3014	LAW 3140
2025SUMMER	Decision Making in a Chaotic Reality and Challenging Conversations	3092	LAW 3146
2025SUMMER	Decision Making in a Chaotic Reality and Challenging Conversations with Long Paper	3092	LAW 3146
2025SUMMER	Elder Law	3836	LAW 3160
2025SUMMER	Employment Discrimination	3860	LAW 3165
2025SUMMER	Evidence	2500	LAW 3195
2025SUMMER	Externship: Administrative Law	8002	EXT 1000
2025SUMMER	Externship: Advanced General	4355	EXT 1080
2025SUMMER	Externship: Attorney General Expungement	4037	EXT 1010
2025SUMMER	Externship: Court of Appeals	8155	EXT 1015
2025SUMMER	Externship: Criminal Justice - Defense	8555	EXT 1020
2025SUMMER	Externship: District Court	8805	EXT 1030
2025SUMMER	Externship: General (Summer)	4353	EXT 1050
2025SUMMER	Externship: Government Agency	4356	EXT 1055
2025SUMMER	Externship: Law and Business	8001	EXT 1070
2025SUMMER	Family Law	4000	LAW 3215
2025SUMMER	Family Mediation	8241	LAW 3220
2025SUMMER	Foundations of Practice	1452	LAW 1020
2025SUMMER	Health Care Compliance Laws and Regulations	4160	LAW 3265
2025SUMMER	Health Law: Organization and Finance	3026	LAW 3285

Term	Description	Agresso Course ID	J1 Course ID
2025SUMMER	HIPAA Privacy	4154	LAW 3290
2025SUMMER	Independent Long Paper	4260	IND 1000
2025SUMMER	Independent Research	4255	IND 1005
2025SUMMER	Independent Residency	3072	LAW 3510
2025SUMMER	Indian Child Welfare Act and Child Protection and Adoption Proceedings	6048	LAW 3310
2025SUMMER	Intellectual Property Foundations	5102	LAW 3320
2025SUMMER	Law & the Business of Baseball	3056	LAW 3390
2025SUMMER	Mediation	3040	LAW 3430
2025SUMMER	Negotiation	4575	LAW 2010
2025SUMMER	Organizational Conflict Management	6034	LAW 3465
2025SUMMER	Professional Responsibility	3200	LAW 2015
2025SUMMER	Restorative Justice	6030	LAW 5005
2025SUMMER	Seminar: National Security Law	9910	SEM 6080
2025SUMMER	Seminar: Race, Health Equity & the Law	4028	SEM 6100
2025SUMMER	Theories of Conflict	3059	LAW 3520
2025SUMMER	Transitional Justice in Kosovo and Beyond	3564	ABR 8040